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= Rating = Share Title Channel Rating Rating 000 Share

22.65 guurt ArmeniaTV 4.45 61.855 22.65
= 20rpanu Shant 4.34 60.331 17.68
= 17.68 LORCEL APTV(H1) 3.35 46608 11.55
= = usuor ATV 2.04 28.354 7.25
= = LOURGE h2 1.06 14.603 3.49
% % 7.25 ARM NEWS LOPLEC Armnews 1.04 14.450 3.92
= = = = . ENPUGLSCOL Kentron TV 0.94 13.127 4.59
ot Bhea” BEE. 20 30 3% 2 20 2.03 BLYBLL USUOL Erkir Medi 0.55 7.644 2.99
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Rating = Share
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Title

ZULrushbu LLLUCUNRU
YhUURUS LORPUUUNRSLED
UNUURr b2 ZUSUUSUL
YUNLBLL GSEULELL

BUGL ZUUUYULULR

PRESSING

GEG ANLACC...

BUrNMUL G4 UTLL
CLSMHNhESNRLLET ULSUNNRU

20U Uru9uUshL CURULE

Channel

APTV(H1)
ATV
APTV(H1)
APTV(H1)
APTV(H1)
Armnews
APTV(H1)
Shant
Armnews

Armnews

Armenia All18+

Rating
8.3
7.0
5.1
4.8
3.9
2.8
2.7
2.7
24

23

Rating 000 Share

8.265

6.968

5.070

4.809

3.877

2.782

2.731

2.715

2.441

2.323

20.27

14.92

12.23

14.67

9.64

11.50

6.15

7.95

8.85

9.89
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Rating = Share

28.95
26.21

16.38

9.8 9.58 8.44
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Title

22024U3PL NNk Ursuzere
LhUS

229UNUdurnere3UL Ursuzolre
LhUS

229U 2UMES L.OUTHL3ULE
GLORSEC Ud UrSUZEr O LhUSNhU

22'LUNUQULZ U.UUCUSULR
RUSU.NPY ZUN8ULNrNF38

229UNr2UMES L.2UTPL3ULP
UuUNkLPr GUNRLPUC GUNTLART

22 092QU3hL dN1.NYP LhUS
ACZOYIULTLUYUNL CULULL
2290004 UNRESUL LhUS

22022U8PLFNNYP ZUSNRY LhUS

Ud SLSEUUYUNL ZUr86'P UTSUUUL
2UuuudanNinNdgk vhus

Armenia All18+

Date Channel Time from Time to
Rating Rating 000 Share

2/6/2020 Shant 19:01:32 19:46:16 9.8 136.494 28.95
3/16/2020 Shant 15:00:53 16:15:22 7.0 97.403 26.21
2/6/2020 APTV(H1) 21:55:52 22:31:52 4.2 58.660 9.58
2/8/2020 Shant 22:32:16 23:14:05 4.1 56.397 12.45

1/25/2020 Shant 10:58:06 16:14:45 3.4 47.527 16.38

1/22/2020 Armnews 18:39:28 18:59:05 2.6 35.809 8.44
3/29/2020 APTV(H1) 13:48:07 14:10:15 2.5 34.744 7.43

3/19/2020 Armnews 12:05:59 12:33:33 1.9 26.916 8.77

3/16/2020 20:00:31 22:27:57 12  16.612 2.71
Hayastan

3/18/2020 Armnews 12:34:32 12:59:47 1.0 14.398 4.09
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Title

BreduLk UcUunNk3eL

UGl dUUULUYULELh Z6rNut

2LULE JUMULBUL. U dUUULUYE 260NUC
GLEd ULk UhuNu

FrUrtY Grapr

Ereduuk LORUULYU 20RE3NRLE

U3ULLL UPUINMYUD ZUUUSLLRLEMNRU...
YGULYTYULPULECE TU21ULUUL OrUS ke
CuLNrZUYUL BU. UULCSEL 4UCTHUQUN3UL

PACCKA3bl O XXUBOTHbIX

Channel

APTV(H1)
APTV(H1)
ArmeniaTV
APTV(H1)
APTV(H1)
APTV(H1)
APTV(H1)
Kentron TV
APTV(H1)

Kentron TV

Rating

4.8

4.4

4.2

3.7

3.5

3.4

3.2

3.2

3.1

3.0

Armenia All18+

Rating
4.751
4.403
4.162
3.702
3.456
3.363
3.193
3.155
3.100

3.010

Share

11.21

15.68

11.15

11.18

9.71

14.86

8.90

9.58

10.65

8.65
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Laliga SERIEA

Title

SPAIN LALIGA
ITALY SERIE A

UEFA EUROPA LEAGUE

EUROPEAN WRESTLING CHAMPIONSHIPS ROMA 2020

UEFA. CHAMPIONS LEAGUE
PREMIER LEAGUE

SPAIN. COPA DEL REY
ENGLAND. FA CUP

COPPA ITALIA

KULUMULCZ Y0P SQUPN 2020

o
£
k*,{
- Emlrates
‘,EF‘\
CHAMPIONS EUROPA

Armenia All18+

Channel

.COFA DEL REY

M,

Rating Rating Share

Kentron TV 8.9
ArmeniaTV 7.5
Shant 7.1
APTV(H1) 7.1
ArmeniaTV 6.6
h2 5.4
Kentron TV 5.2
h2 3.7
Shant 3.6

APTV(H1) 26

8.866

7.498

7.114

7.053

6.563

5.382

5.181

3.737

3.638

2.645

42.52

18.60

18.63

18.43

39.23

13.03

13.03

20.01

19.12

11.68
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= Rating = Share

Armenia All18+

Title Channel
26.25 24.38 Rating Rating 000 Share
2264
% QN OUYUL 044 ArmeniaTV 10.8 10.844 26.25
= 16.36
= 13.31 14.7 OUNPYUU UUNRULUSPE ArmeniaTV 8.9 8.868 22.64
= : 1222 1217 =
= = Y3ULL Nk Uthd, ArmeniaTV. 7.4 7.363 24.38
% UGr ursesvuurf APTV(H1) 5.4 5.422 13.31
uussn Nrpey / SON OF GOD ArmeniaTV 5.4 5.407 16.36
SCOTCH & WHISKEY APTV(H1) 5.0 5.027 12.22
5 o@‘o [O(GUP TTENI APTV(H1) 5.0 5.003 12.17
v.
\/Q"ro 2ULuuusnku 23NEUBURS APTV(H1) 4.7 4.745 14.79
O4WH JOMA 3 / HOME ALONE 3 Kentron TV 4.6 4.554 12.49
101 DALMATIANS / 101 HYULUUSSUL GUEIC  APTV(H1) 4.5 4,521 16.15

Source: Admosphere - Armenia
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rc

Title Channel

= Rating = Share
Armenia All18+
Rating Rating 000 Share

ULZUU8G OLYUOULGILE  ArmeniaTV 20.2 20.223 41.96

g 27.68 ‘
= b chruerquric ArmeniaTV 17.0 16.954 33.29
% UbPLNPLUNLU ATV 12.6 12.606  30.78
- 2urupuc Shant 12.1 12.148  28.84
Grunkund Shant 11.8 11.807  26.38
s PUAOYD Shant 10.7 10.670  27.68
; U409t M3Uu ArmeniaTV 9.0 8.965 21.61
NUSIb 2UUUL APTV(H1) 6.3 6.301 13.32
| UUZUTLBL 2 Shant 5.5 5493  20.02
’ QULEU Kentron TV 4.7 4.699 10.07

Source: Admosphere - Armenia
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womens

Armenia All18+

Title Channel
36.3 Rating Rating 000 Share
% 0.85 2ULU 2uU ArmeniaTV 17.0 17.024 36.38
= = 26.83
= = - 2448 &3 WOMEN'S CLUB Shant 15.7 15.740 34.67
17.0— = = = QUONhY MUNULPR ArmenialV  15.1 15.085  33.69
12— = 20hUNCP LHQU Shant 12.8 12.842  30.85
= $682 UUUT, ArmeniaTV. 115 11513 27.88
= uerae3uuuert7 ArmeniaTV 11.2 11.180 26.83
N
00‘” UGObS oNer ArmeniaTV 10.4 10.375 24.71
(}Q @‘(&e &
v S % FULL HOUSE ArmeniaTV 10.2 10.161 23.44
UGl RUUC ArmeniaTV 10.0 10.026 24.48
U0 0NLrbyLt Shant 9.0 8.979 21.83

Source: Admosphere - Armenia
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Title

Grapr 06 yurn cu
UeaUshL tran?
uuutuNrp 2usut

LAL SUCT 2016

UUUULAS 2015

UUULNI 2019 LIVE
U2aUushL trapr2 oruapr
UUULAC QU 2020

24Gre N1
cuNrzuganevare Sk 2017

Channel

ArmeniaTV
Shant
ArmeniaTV
ArmeniaTV
ArmeniaTV
ArmeniaTV
Shant
ArmeniaTV
APTV(H1)

ArmeniaTV

Armenia All18+

Rating
11.3
10.0
8.5
8.4
8.3
8.2

7.6
6.9
5.7
4.8

Rating 000 Share

11.289
10.034
8.519
8.367
8.282
8.245
7.638
6.892
5.745
4.778

25.17
26.39
28.66
26.63
25.60
25.44
23.17
20.76
14.82
19.24
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Armenia All18+

= Rating = Share Title Channel
Rating Rating 000 Share
8.24 UUUUSPh GO@UOUL NRLPCE Shant 7.3 7.306 19.90
= UCUCZE 20UsrNY, ArmeniaTV 7.3 7.279 17.73
% NUSLUUSELL UPUUDPL APTV(H1) 4.6 4581  16.66
% 7.07 ZUUPb Nhar ArmeniaTV 4.4 4.414 18.24
= 4.26 =] 3.64 4.21
= 08 07= 06= MU2BYSULLh MNZULASART Erkir Media 1.8 1786  6.15
T A _Q= ULULUSSUL N2zuL08 Erkir Media 1.7 1656  4.55
& S &
& & N bL?2 BOBL USUOLr h2 1.3 1.264 4.26
o & »
o P & UNJUO MUNEL ATV 0.8 0779  7.07
‘@(’\/ Q‘x ‘\9. @Qg
¢ RS 2UUNd-20SNd, ULabLhLUSh 26S TV21 0.7 0.657 3.64
S
UTULZP ZUUBND 5TV 0.6 0.613 4.21

Source: Admosphere - Armenia
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Title Channel
LEUNSPk UfYUOUG L / FINDING NEMO APTV(H1)
unNsnNho UrLuy APTV(H1)
UNRLUVL 2 APTV(H1)
MHAOKOKU.HA3SAL B BYAYLLUEE/FREE BIRDS h2
PQU ULLUSUNNRUSCC / BRAVE APTV(H1)
QLNRYNSCNRY / INSIDE OUT APTV(H1)
3o00TonuA Kentron TV
WLb Tbl,MAC/IEHULIA! ATV
FALKWUIA A 2 / DESPICABLE ME 2 Kentron TV
23Nk LULAS SCULUBLYUULDU. / HOTEL TRANSYLVANIA APTV(H1)

5.7
5.6
5.4
4.8
4.5
4.5
4.0
3.6

3.6

3.5

Armenia All4-17

5.684
5.583
5.402
4.849
4.528
4.502
3.996
3.634

3.581

3.543

Rating Rating 000 Share

24.84
24.53
21.95
22.08
17.34
15.91
32.34
18.69

24.66
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